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J1—R| #4tR% ESEag IR1EfE| gl (%) 10 20 {&A| PER| PBR|[21F68kK| 2268k | 21F68XK | 22F68%K
1605[ INP E X s 1,394.0] -22.0] -1.55%] -4.83%| -0.85%| 19,330] 4.6] 0.5 AAA AAA 4.0 4.0
1802 | A##A 2y 980.0 6.0] 0.62%| -1.57%| 3.48%| 7,071 9.9 0.7 AA AA 3.2 3.1
1803 |3E/KEesR @l 711.0 2.0 0.28%| -1.17%| 5.65%| 5,606 10.2| 0.6 AA AA 3.7 3.7
1812|EE #Bge| 1,521.0 5.0/ 0.33%| -3.87%| 3.12%| 8,041 7.4| 0.7 A A 3.5 3.7
1860 | FHEHR ey 690.0 2.0 0.29%| -1.38%| -0.14%| 2,226| 14.6| 0.7 PSE AN A FIEL)) 3.7
1911 | fEkihe 8| 2,442.0 4.0[ 0.16%| 1.77%| 3.69%| 4,913 4.9| 0.8 A A 4.3 4.3
1925 (KHN\IZ T2 s 3,022.0) -25.0| -0.82%| -2.58%| 1.51%| =20,134| 8.8 0.9 A A 3.6 4.3
1928|F&K/\IR g 2,513.0 34.0] 1.37%| 0.78%| 4.84%| 17,206 9.6| 1.0 AA AA 3.3 3.5
2331[|ALSOK H-r2%| 3,520.0 15.0| 0.43%| 0.25%| 4.14%| 3,592| 14.5| 1.2 AA AA 3.6 3.7
2379|714y’ H-P2%| 3,860.0 -80.0| -2.03%| 0.97%]| 7.37%| 2,321| 27.0] 6.1 FIEZ)N A 3.4 3.7
2471|IRT =) Hy-t2%| 718.0] -24.0| -3.23%| -8.07%| 6.69% 567| 23.6] 7.6 FIEL)) AA 3.6 3.8
2501|HwR0 HD &gl 3,175.0 -15.0 -0.47%| 3.04%| 4.61%| 2,502 45.8] 1.5 A A 3.0 3.0
2502|754t G HD Brg| 4,274.0 -4.0[ -0.09%| 0.24%| 5.19%| 21,669 14.8] 1.0 A AA 3.8 4.3
2503(#Y> HD BRR| 2,041.5 11.0| 0.54%| 2.49%| 6.91%| 18,659| 12.3| 1.7 A AAA 3.4 3.7
2587 |5 N-BR B3| 4,455.0 5.0/ 0.11%| 2.39%| 4.21%| 13,766| 17.3| 1.4 A AA 2.9 2.9
2593 | FEE el 4,430.0] -20.0| -0.45%| -0.88%| 2.43%| 3,952| 42.6] 3.2 PE IS BBB 3.4 2.9
2607 | R4 GAtt angl 1,988.0] -22.0| -1.09%| -1.19%| 1.79%| 1,741| 16.3| 0.8 A A 3.5 3.4
2801 |%ya-v> &gl 6,600.0 -20.0[ -0.30%| -2.13%| -0.15%| 12,796 29.7] 3.1 A A 3.0 3.1
2802 |k Brg| 4,063.0 -11.0] -0.27%| -5.41%| 1.60%| 21,818 26.0] 2.8 A AA 3.7 3.8
2871|=FLA BR8] 2,750.0 22.0| 0.81%| 3.02%| 2.46%| 3,685 16.6| 1.6 AA AA 3.4 3.3
2897|HERSR HD &iig| 11,360.0] 110.0] 0.98%| 14.35%| 12.70%| 11,840 30.3] 2.7 BBB A 3.7 3.5
3003(t1—Uyy REhE| 1,067.0 -6.0| -0.56%| 2.34%| 4.61%| 8,194 9.4| 1.2 A AA 3.0 3.7
3101|545 HEELR | 1,015.0 2.0] 0.20%| -1.07%| 2.73% 904 7.5/ 0.4 PIEZ)N AA 3.3 3.7
3231 |BFANREDE HD e 2,861.0 3.0/ 0.10%| -0.61%| 5.18%| 5,226 8.4| 0.8 A A 3.3 3.4
3289 |RATREE HD TEhEL|  642.0 -5.0 -0.77%| -0.70%| 4.73%| 4,621 11.8] 0.7 BBB BBB 3.7 3.7
3401 A sLR | 1,378.0 -1.0| -0.07%| 5.00%| 8.85%| 2,728 16.6] 0.6 AA AAA 3.2 3.7
3402|&EL wims|  755.4|  -11.6| -1.51%| -5.27%| 4.21%| 12,324| 12.6] 0.8 AA AAA 3.4 3.2
3405|9351 £ 1,164.0 36.0| 3.19%| 8.95%]| 13.34%| 4,131| 8.1 0.6 A A 3.3 3.3
3407 [RBALAR e 9423 0.1 0.01%]| -2.65%| 0.66%| 13,135 10.1| 0.7 AA AA 3.4 4.0
3626|TIS B4R Bf=%| 3,530.0 -10.0| -0.28%| -4.89%| 1.58%| 8,866 15.8 3.1 PIE 48 A 3.3 3.5
3863 | BARIE JOLT-#E|  944.0 5.0/ 0.53%| -0.92%| 0.75%| 1,097| 0.0 0.2 A BBB 3.1 3.2
4005|{E&1E% ex| 467.0 7.0] 1.52%| -6.30%| -0.64%| 7,731| 0.0 0.6 AAA AAA 4.0 3.6
4042|EY- e2| 1,730.0 13.0[ 0.76%| 1.93%| 9.70%| 5,624| 8.3 0.7 PSE LAY A 3.3 3.4
4062|4EF> mxikss| 4,755.0] -60.0| -1.25%| -7.44%| -6.21%| 6,698 14.4| 1.6 AAA AAA 4.3 4.2
4063|{EMifb P T {e%|19,550.0] 145.0| 0.75%| 7.71%]| 17.59%| 81,458 11.0] 2.1 BBB BBB 3.6 3.4
4151 |BF0FY> EzS| 3,015.00 -40.0| -1.31%| 3.54%| 4.65%| 16,281 21.3| 2.1 A A 3.4 4.5
4183| =1t t%| 3,135.0[ -40.0| -1.26%| 2.48%| 5.41%| 6,416] 6.3] 0.8 A A 4.2 4.1
4185|3 SR {e%| 3,115.0 5.0/ 0.16%| 5.10%| 11.81%| 7,044| 26.9| 1.7 FIEZ)N A 3.9 3.8
4188|=&431) G fex| 748.9 2.7 0.36%| 0.86%| 9.42%| 11,281 38.0| 0.7 A AA 3.1 3.8
4202|918 | 917.0 1.0[ 0.11%| -4.55%| -1.61%| 2,778| 6.4| 0.9 PIE I8 A PIEZIN 3.8
4204\ Kb E TR {e%| 1,840.0 9.0| 0.49%| -4.36%| -0.59%| 8,529 10.8] 1.1 AA AA 3.4 3.6
4208|UBE {ez| 1,991.0 10.0| 0.50%| -1.48%| 3.21%| 2,114 0.0 05 A BBB 3.5 3.4
4307 | B A TATRT 53R BE%| 2,964.0] -46.0| -1.53%| -7.32%| -6.35%| 18,101 22.9| 4.7 AA AAA 3.5 3.7
4452|TEE e%| 5,122.0 18.0| 0.35%| -1.61%| 1.83%| 24,330| 27.1| 2.4 AA AA 3.8 3.8
4503| PRAF TR B EER| 1,915.0 -8.5 -0.44%| -1.11%| 1.48%| 35,157 22.9] 2.1 AA AA 4.0 4.0
4506 |fERI7—~ ExE  868.0 8.0 0.93%| -2.81%| -2.80%| 3,454| 0.0 0.5 A A 3.2 3.0
4507 |{EBFE R ExES| 6,247.0 15.0| 0.24%]| -1.32%]| 0.94%| 19,465| 10.8] 1.9 AA AA 3.7 3.6
4519 | thgase Exm| 3,599.0 71.0| 2.01%| 4.31%| 11.74%| 60,429| 20.1| 4.2 AA AA 4.2 3.8
4523|I-H41 EzSR| 7,490.0] -79.0| -1.04%|-10.80%| -7.57%| 22,213| 37.7| 2.6 AA AA 3.5 3.7
4528|/\EFERRB T % Ezxm| 2,859.5 0.0] 0.00%| -1.20%| -0.24%| 14,796| 10.4| 2.0 A AA 4.2 4.3
4536| SR EEE E&ES| 1,002.0 0.0 0.00%| -0.37%| -1.18%| 4,015 0.0 1.3 A AA 3.6 3.6
4543|FIE faEHss| 3,899.0 94.0| 2.47%| 3.32%| 9.49%| 29,614 29.0| 2.5 PIE IS AA 3.3 3.1
4568|HE—=3 ExR| 4,239.0 -11.0] -0.26%| -2.73%| 2.54%| 82,535| 81.2| 5.5 A AA 4.0 4.0
4612|BARAY M HD {e%| 1,150.0] -12.0| -1.03%| -2.40%| 4.55%| 27,261| 37.5| 2.3 PIE 8 A PIEZ)N 3.5
4631|D1C | 2,429.0 -1.0| -0.04%| 1.66%| 4.52%| 2,311 11.5| 0.6 A A 3.5 3.6
4661 |AVI>HILTVR H-P2%|21,490.0) -300.0| -1.38%| 2.34%| 13.43%| 78,157|103.4| 9.0 A A 3.7 3.8
4665|92+> H-E2%| 2,926.0 12.0| 0.41%]| -2.59%| -0.37%| 1,492| 21.6| 0.9 AAA AA 3.3 3.5
4689|Z HD BiR-BEE| 3949 -12.3| -3.02%| 4.19%| 14.80%| 29,997 26.5| 1.1 AA AAA 3.0 3.4
4739 |FEEERTY) 53R @] 3,185.0 25.0| 0.79%| 0.83%| 4.94%| 7,644| 22.3| 2.6 pSETIN A 2.1 1.9
4901|=EI4)LA HD {e%| 6,560.0[ -112.0| -1.68%| -4.53%| -0.62%| 33,759 13.2| 1.0 AA AA 3.5 3.8
4902|3=Hz/N5 Bz  568.0 -4.0] -0.70%| 2.75%| 12.25%| 2,855 51.2| 0.5 A AA 4.3 4.5
4911 | &4 {t%| 6,581.0 -6.0| -0.09%| -1.20%| 3.74%| 26,324 77.3| 4.4 BBB BBB 3.3 4.2
4912|544 {e2| 1,407.0 5.0/ 0.36%| -0.71%| -0.64%| 4,116| 20.0| 1.6 FOE L) BBB 3.2 3.7
5020|ENEOS HD | &m-Axr®sa| 456.4 -10.7| -2.29%| -3.89%| -0.22%| 14,743 4.2| 0.5 AA AA 3.8 4.0
5108|JUFARY JTARSR| 4,858.0 30.0| 0.62%| -0.15%| 3.14%| 34,671| 12.8] 1.1 PSETIN A 4.2 4.1

REREREIL. BKBHMELEY .




5332
5333
5334
5401
5406
5411
6098
6268
6301
6305
6326
6361
6367
6370
6383
6457
6501
6503
6508
6645
6674
6701
6702
6724
6752
6754
6758
6762
6806
6841
6845
6869
6902
6925
6954
6981
7011
7012
7203
7205
7261
7272
7731
7762
7912
7936
7951
8001
8002
8031
8035
8060
8113
8252
8267
8306
8308
8309
8316
8424
8439
8604
8630
8725
8750
8766
8795
8801
8802
8803

TOTO
BARGA>
EEXE7EES
BAREK

HE RERPR
JFE HD
UJ)L—k HD
FJ5723

vy
[ShvE=27
VIS

=R
AAEOTEE
FEHTZ
44949
Jo-1)—

B &{FPR
—EEH
BES
60>
-IX-A7Y9
NEC
=1E
131-1>V>
NFY=ws HD
7Y
V-—-G
TDK
tOtE

T A
FXEN

S ZARAYIX
ToY—
3 A B
Irrvy
ATEEVERR
=EETH
JINFE T2
~N5EENE
HEFEEhER
vy

YY) \FBhik
1>

SFX MR
REAENR
S

LA
(PR S
FAL
=HIE
RRILZMO>
FVIR-GTF12)
d=-Fv—LA
H G

AA>
=ZUFJ] FG
hzR’ HD
=HERNAN H
=HER FG
EEMEY-X
BRt>FIU-
g¥4¢ HD
SOMPO HD
MS&ADA>>17
$E—4%dn HD
RRBLE HD
T&D HD
=HARENE
=Zh
SEHARENE

A5A- tREm
A5Z- tREm
A5R-Ta%m
Y-EXZ
Ttk

HAR

A

Ttk

AR

A

etk

1A

A
BRkas
Bk
Bk
Bk
Bk
Bk
X AAES
BRkas
Bk
Ttk
XS
X AAES
X FAtES
EX e
X AAES
TREES
TR
ZOfEm
ZOfERmR
TOfh &R
FilbaES
HIZE
5%
hilbpE S

ecs

\FEE
YIS
T
RITH
RITE
T
ZOMEEZE
TOfthERIE
BLEEEIEE]ES
fRIRZE
fRIRZE
fRIRZE
fRIRZE
fRIRZE
TENESE
TENES
TENER

4,680.0
1,784.0
2,616.0
2,783.5
768.0
1,550.0
4,397.0
3,655.0
3,180.0
3,075.0
1,978.5
5,650.0
23,240.0
6,130.0
7,470.0
2,448.0
7,024.0
1,516.5
1,934.0
7,512.0
2,446.0
4,860.0
18,055.0
1,817.0
1,154.0
1,269.0
11,940.0
4,610.0
16,900.0
2,125.0
3,695.0
8,569.0
7,304.0
1,556.0
22,865.0
7,672.0
4,879.0
2,912.0
1,879.0
547.0
1,033.0
3,320.0
1,262.0
608.0
3,625.0
3,135.0
5,030.0
4,138.0
1,768.5
3,971.0
48,270.0
3,120.0
5,180.0
2,044.0
2,648.5
957.8
735.0
4,865.0
5,739.0
9,080.0
4,600.0
540.3
5,580.0
4,341.0
3,032.0
2,714.0
2,072.0
2,424.0
1,619.0
3,515.0

10.0
4.0
-1.0
121.0
100.0
14.0
-84.0
30.0
46.0
40.0
12.0
110.0
285.0
-40.0
170.0
26.0
-19.0
17.5
14.0
8.0
1.0
-45.0
-120.0
-20.0
-0.5
-8.0
-5.0
-75.0
80.0
-75.0
-5.0
-338.0
-50.0
-17.0
-25.0
38.0
32.0
69.0
-22.0
-2.0
=117(0)
-10.0
14.0
3.0
440.0
25.0
10.0
32.0
3.0
-39.0
2,010.0
0.0
90.0
-25.0
31.5
12.9
9.4
43.0
63.0
110.0
20.0
4.9
60.0
111.0
62.5
31.0
40.0
-29.5
-63.5
-20.0

0.21%
0.22%
-0.04%
4.54%
14.97%
0.91%
-1.87%
0.83%
1.47%
1.32%
0.61%
1.99%
1.24%
-0.65%
2.33%
1.07%
-0.27%
1.17%
0.73%
0.11%
0.04%
-0.92%
-0.66%
-1.09%
-0.04%
-0.63%
-0.04%
-1.60%
0.48%
-3.41%
-0.14%
-3.79%
-0.68%
-1.08%
-0.11%
0.50%
0.66%
2.43%
-1.16%
-0.36%
-1.62%
-0.30%
1.12%
0.50%
13.81%
0.80%
0.20%
0.78%
0.17%
-0.97%
4.35%
0.00%
1.77%
-1.21%
1.20%
1.37%
1.30%
0.89%
1.11%
1.23%
0.44%
0.92%
1.09%
2.62%
2.10%
1.16%
1.97%
-1.20%
-3.77%
-0.57%

-7.80%
0.77%
2.86%
1.35%
9.90%

-12.79%
3.61%

-1.44%
0.13%

-1.99%
2.14%
4.28%
2.91%
4.52%
3.11%
9.58%
1.68%
6.59%
1.88%
3.70%
7.60%
3.92%

-3.17%

-9.49%

-5.96%
0.00%
2.64%
0.60%
0.59%

-5.76%
1.53%
0.55%
4.54%

-8.42%
2.29%
2.80%

-4.11%

-1.45%

-0.99%
1.09%
0.44%
5.90%
0.00%
0.17%

18.47%
4.94%
0.00%

-1.76%

12.20%
1.85%
6.27%
3.07%
5.73%

-4.86%
1.15%

-2.73%

-2.05%
0.56%

-1.48%
3.02%
1.73%
3.66%

-2.98%
1.53%

-3.10%

-2.64%

-1.31%

-0.27%

-2.85%

-3.89%

-7.14%
4.33%
6.04%
9.57%

14.80%

-4.38%
7.59%
6.72%
7.31%
3.92%
6.34%

16.86%
9.24%
7.36%

14.22%

14.93%
8.40%

17.97%
5.80%

13.01%

14.62%
8.36%

-1.20%

-6.05%
4.62%
1.52%
8.89%
6.10%
4.13%
1.19%

10.30%
6.08%

11.17%

-7.38%
8.80%
6.78%

-2.03%

-0.55%
3.50%

10.28%
8.74%

10.81%
3.87%
5.37%

41.88%
8.97%
5.23%
2.17%

16.46%
4.12%
7.05%
8.45%
7.94%

-2.57%
1.73%

-1.98%

-2.35%

-1.40%
0.33%
7.97%
5.63%
7.59%

-2.84%
3.63%

-0.10%

-1.34%

-0.48%
7.78%

-1.34%

-2.50%

8,283
5,659
5,341
26,452
3,044
9,524
74,571
4,425
30,946
6,615
23,747
5,201
68,120
7,123
9,458
1,558
68,032
32,562
881
15,493
1,971
13,261
37,374
7,261
28,318
1,724
150,573
17,922
6,291
5,708
5,310
17,966
57,551
1,976
46,167
51,848
16,460
4,890
306,559
3,143
6,527
11,627
4,775
1,911
11,500
5,952
9,421
65,583
30,376
65,218
75,886
4,090
32,159
4,265
23,093
127,215
17,647
18,258
78,875
2,750
5,659
17,471
19,402
25,770
31,270
55,366
12,204
23,115
22,528
1,366

22.0
9.0
6.3
3.8
6.7
6.0

22.9

21.4

10.1

10.5

13.6

11.2

28.9

25.0

28,5
0.0

10.5

15.5

10.4

22.9

17.9

14.4

12.6
9.0

12.8

15.2

16.9

13.2

16.9

21.8

22.6

35.2

17.0

14.1

25.5

21.4

13.1

10.8
9.5
0.0
5.0
6.9

10.0
8.5

14.2

27.4

23.3
7.5
5.7
5.7

18.8

11.4

39.1

18.3

82.3

11.5

11.6
9.4

10.1
7.1

561.0

16.2

23.2

16.6

13.9

14.7
0.0

12.1

12.8

14.3

1.8
0.9
1.0
0.6
0.4
0.4
4.1
1.8
1.2
1.0
1.2
1.5
3.0
2.3
3.0
0.7
1.4
1.0
0.9
2.1
0.9
0.8
22
0.8
0.7
1.4
2.1
1.1
1.7
1.6
2.6
4.7
1.3
0.7
2.7
2.0
1.0
0.9
0.9
0.7
0.5
1.2
0.7
0.7
0.9
3.1
1.9
1.2
1.1
1.0
5.1
1.0
4.9
1.5
2.2
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.6
0.8
0.7
0.5
1.0
0.8
1.1
1.5
1.2
0.8
1.0
1.1

https://trading—system—experts.com/

AA
PIEDAN

POE )
PSE)
FSE)
A

AA
AA
AA

A

AA
AA
AA

A

AA
PSET)
BBB
XS
AAA
A

A
AAA
PSED)
AA

AAA

AAA
X5
PIEZ)3

AA

BBB

AA
PIEZ)3
AA
AA

AA
AA
AAA
AA

> > > > >

POE )8

AA

AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

BBB

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

BBB

AAA
AA
BBB
AA
AA
AA
AAA
AA

AA

BBB

AA

AA

AA

AA
AA
AAA
AA
AA

> > > > >

4.1
PIEDN
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.5
4.1
3.6
3.7
3.5
3.1
4.0
3.6
3.7
3.4
3.5
3.5
3.3
3.4
3.8
3.4
4.2
4.1
4.0
3.6
4.0
38
3.7
3.1
4.1
3.4
3.4
3.0
3.1
3.4
39
3.3
3.3
3.6
3.2
3.7
3.8
4.2
3.6
2.9
3.2
3.7
4.0
3.6
4.1
3.7
3.6
3.9
3.7
3.5
3.3
3.0
3.8
3.4
4.4
3.8
4.2
3.3
4.1
3.2
3.0
4.0
3.3
4.2
PUEAN

3.5
3.3
3.3
3.1
3.7
3.6
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.6
3.1
3.7
3.3
3.6
3.2
3.5
3.6
3.4
3.4
3.7
3.6
4.4
4.1
4.0
3.7
3.8
4.1
3.7
2.9
3.9
4.0
3.4
2.8
3.2
3.6
4.0
3.5
3.2
4.1
3.1
3.4
3.6
3.7
3.5
3.7
3.4
3.8
4.2
4.1
4.3
3.6
2.8
3.9
3.6
3.2
3.6
3.5
3.7
3.9
4.5
3.7
4.0
3.2
3.9
3.4
3.2
3.8
3.3
4.2
3.7
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8830|ERAEE TEIEZE| 3,124.0 -34.0( -1.08%| -1.31%| 4.78%| 14,873 9.3] 0.9 POE A A 4.4 4.2
9021 | FHAIREIRE PEE%| 5,183.0 -50.0( -0.96%| -6.69%| -2.92%| 12,647| 18.2 1.2 AA AA 3.3 2.9
9086 | HIZMii fEE%| 8,900.0 0.0 0.00%| 0.12%]| 0.11% 7,485 28.7 3.9 POE TS AAA POE 28 3.8
9101 | HAE R &z 3,201.0 -9.0] -0.28%| 4.77%| 4.74%| 16,330 1.6] 0.7 AA AA 3.8 3.6
9143(S G HD PEEZ| 2,086.0 2.0] 0.10%| 8.36%| 13.49%| 13,359| 10.5| 2.5 AA AAA 38 3.8
9432| BAEEEE 1R BIEZ| 3,842.0 0.0f 0.00%]| -0.93%| 2.73%| 139,158| 11.0 1.6 A A 3.9 3.7
9433|KDD I R EEE| 3,973.0 12.0( 0.30%| -1.49%| 2.27%| 91,545 12.7 1.7 AAA AAA 4.0 4.0
9434|YIM\>Y B4R 1®B(E%| 1,530.5 7.0] 0.46%| 2.42%| 4.79%| 73,267| 13.4] 4.0 A AA 4.0 4.4
9513|J -POWER ER-HAZ| 2,109.0 -1.0| -0.05%| 1.83%| 5.19% 3,861 3.4 0.4 POE T8 BBB 3.0 3.3
9531 |HRAR BR-HZE| 2,724.0 24.0( 0.89%| 7.36%| 9.00%| 12,013 5.0 0.9 AA AA 3.3 3.2
9532| ABRAR BR-HAZE| 2,158.0 5.0 0.23%| 4.62%| 6.31% 8,992 24.9( 0.7 A A 3.1 3.3
9533 (RFHA BR-HAE| 2,484.0 -11.0{ -0.44%| 1.93%| 5.48% 2,615 124 0.7 BOE T8 AA 3.1 3.5
9613|NTT7-% 53R -@E%| 1,975.0| -155.0| -7.28%| -1.86%| 3.57%| 27,699| 20.0 1.9 POE A 3.2 3.3
9719(SCSK 1R BIEZ| 1,955.0 -22.0 -1.11%| -5.71%| -2.35% 6,110 16.3[ 2.4 AA AA 3.3 3.3
9735|tdA HY-EX( 7,760.0] 247.0] 3.29%| 0.55%| 4.13%| 18,104 19.2 1.5 AA A 3.7 3.8
9783 |~"%vytz HD H-EX#( 1,928.0 -13.0| -0.67%| -1.88%| 0.42% 1,978 16.2 1.2 AA AA 3.7 3.7
9983 | I7—ANIFTAU>Y /\752£] 81,620.0 120.0] 0.15%] 3.89%| 11.06%| 86,577| 36.3] 5.3 AA AA 4.5 3.7
202342H10H 3:15:00 PM IRE
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